MENU

Beef carpaccio
Beef tar-tar
Salmon tar-tar
Salmon Crudo ¥

Cheese plate ¥
Antipasti ¥
Straciatella tomatoes

Smoked eel fillet with coconut-lime cream

Edemame with sea salt »
Bruschetta ¥

Stracciatella with strawberries
Duck pate, foie gras

SALADS

Greek cream-feta #

Salad with shrimps

Grilled chick with quinoa

Berry Salad camembert

Green salad with sesame dressing < #
Salad with Kamchatka crab (FR/SAT)

HOT APPETIZERS (STARTERS)

Crispy eggplant with roasted hazelnut
Cauliflower parmesan mousse

Tempura shrimps with coconut-lime cream

Grilled shrimps
Salmon medallions

SOUPS

Okroshka
Tom-Yum /

CHEF'S CHOICE ® GOOD WITH WINE

110 000
115 000
140 000
130 000

170 000
120 000
75000
130 000
70 000
100 000
95 000
110 000

85000
160 000
110 000
145 000
110 000
245000

95 000
90 000
145 000
180 000
190 000

95000
180 000

/A VEGETARIAN

S SPicy

PASTA AND RISOTTO

Alfredo with parmesan espuma

Cacio e Pepe

Pasta with shrimps

Scallop, white mushrooms, black truffle
Tomato pasta #

Risotto white mushrooms

Beef Ravioli

MAIN COURSE

Beefsteak

Fillet Mignon with truffle sauce

Stewed lamb, Tzatziki sauce

Beef medallions

Rib-eye Prime

Grilled chick in Ju sauce

Burger

Japanese scallops, duxelles, black truffle
Seabass Beurre blanc

Salmon with lemon sauce

SIDES

French fries with parmesan espuma
Mashed potato

Grilled veggies

Mashed potato with truffle
Asparagus with parmesan espuma

DESSERTS

Cheesecake with buckwheat pop-corn
Tiramisu with mascarpone espuma
Pavlova

Chocolate fondant

Fruit plate

Berry plate

[

115 000
95000
165 000
190 000
100 000
185 000
120 000

145 000
200 000
170 000
220000
470 000
125 000
145 000
190 000
195 000
240000

65 000
40 000
70 000
55 000
115 000

85000
120 000
95000
90 000
440 000
190 000

SERVICE 10%

ADDITIONAL 10% FOR TABLES FROM 8 PEOPLE



BAR

WHISKEY &4cl

The Singleton 12 Y.0
The Macallan 12 Y.0
The Macallan 15 Y.0
The Macallan 18 Y.0
Glenfiddich 12 Y.0

The Balvenie 12 Y.0

100 000
190 000
280 000
800 000
140 000
140 000

Glenmorangie Nectar D'or 12Y0 120 000

Glenmorangie TOKYO

Akashi Blended
Bulleit Bourbon
Lagavulin 16 Y.0
Oban Little Bay

VODKA &4cl

Belvedere
Grey Goose

Beluga Allure

COGNAC 4cl

Hennessy V.S
Hennessy V.S.0.P

Hennessy X.0

RUM 4cl

Bayou Spiced
/acapa 23

Eminente reserva 7

TEQUILA 4¢l

Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

BEER

Paulaner 0.5
Paulaner 0% 0.5

@ REDWINE

170 000
120 000
90 000
170 000
150 000

100 000
110 000
200 000

90 000
130 000
400 000

80 000
130 000
110 000

290 000
170 000
160 000

160 000
100 000

{3 WHITE WINE

[

GIN 4cl FRESH JUICES 25cl
Tanqueray London Dry 90 000 Orange 65 000
Tanqueray N Ten 110 000 Apple 40000
Roku 120 000 Carrot 30000
Hendrick's 110 000 Apple-carrot 40000
Grapefruit 85 000
WINE BY GLASS 12.5c¢l
COFFEE
Piccini Pinot Grigio |7 & 100 000
19 Crimes Sauv Block Sauvignon Blanc2/< 125 000 Espresso 35000
Piccini Chianti |7 @ 100 000 Americano 40000
Piccini Prosecco Premium 1T O 135 000 Cappuccino 45000
Botter Brut Spumante |7 O 110 000 Latte 45000
Flat white 50 000
Raf 50 000
BOTTLED WINE 75cl
Piccini Pinot Grigio |1 & 500 000
Piccini Chianti |7 @ 500 000 TEA
19 Crimes Sauv Block Sauvignon Blanc A1/ & 620 000 Morgentau 60 000
19 Crimes Cabernet Sauvignon /' @ 620 000 Milk oolong 60 000
Banfilalus!l @ 900 000 Strawberry Rooibos 60 000
Banfi Principessa Gavia |7 O 750 000 Herbal 60 000
Nivarius Tempranillo Blanco £ 5 O 600 000 Fruit/Berry 70 000
Raoul Clerget Chablis i & 900 000
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 117 & 1700 000
Banfi Brunello di Montalcino I @ 1700 000 SOFT BEVERAGES
Tassay 0.5 38 000
SPARKLING WINE 75cl e ne o
San Pellegrino 0.25 50 000
Moet & Chandon Brut GB 12% 1700 000 Rich 0.2 40000
Piccini Prosecco Premium 640 000 Red Bull 50 000
Crudo Prosecco 620 000 Tonic 50 000
Botter Brut Spumante 500 000
TINCTURES 4cl
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
Cherry 70 000
Lime-basilic  35cl /1L 60 000 / 120 000 Quince 70 000
Quince-bergamot  35¢cl /1L 55000 / 110 000 Limoncello 70 000
Passionfruit-popcorn  35¢l / 1L 70 000 / 140 000 Sparkling wine + jelly 85 000
SERVICE 10%
THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN ADDITIONAL 10% FOR TABLES FROM 8 PEOPLE



GIN - COCONUT CORDIAL - MATCHA FOAM 140 000
APEROL - CORDIAL EUCALYPTUS STRAWBERRY - SPARKLING WINE 140 000
RUM - SPARKLING WINE - CHERRY - BLACK CURRANT CORDIAL 110 000
VODKA - CORDIAL QUINCE BERGAMOT 100 000
TEQUILA - CORDIAL LIME BASILICA - WATERMELON FOAM 125000
WHISKEY - BLUEBERRY - LIME - GINGER 130 000
RUM - MACADAMIA - PINEAPPLE 130 000

GIN - STRAWBERRY - JASMINE - MORGENTAU 110 000

GIN - CORDIAL LEMONGRASS PEAR - CARDAMOM 110 000
RUM - PASSIONFRUIT - POPCORN 120 000
GIN - CURRANT-WHITE CHOCOLATE CORDIAL 115000
WHISKEY - BANANA OLEO - MELTED BUTTER BANANA CORDIAL 150 000
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